PW-13-12 - Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation Project, Bid Tabulation Results										
					Insituform		Michels Corporation		IPR West, LLC (Repipe of CA)	
DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$45,515.00	\$45,515.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,059.00	\$10,059.00	\$22,588.11	\$22,588.11
TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$32,511.00	\$32,511.00	\$14,545.00	\$14,545.00	\$32,685.00	\$32,685.00	\$7,764.66	\$7,764.66
SANITARY SEWER PIPE CLEANING	18561	LF	\$1.50	\$27,841.50	\$1.30	\$24,129.30	\$3.35	\$62,179.35	\$1.39	\$25,799.79
VIDEO INSPECTION (PRE - CIPP)	18561	LF	\$1.50	\$27,841.50	\$1.30	\$24,129.30	\$1.45	\$26,913.45	\$1.39	\$25,799.79
FURNISH AND INSTALL 8-INCH DIAMETER CIPP	18561	LF	\$28.35	\$526,204.35	\$20.70	\$384,212.70	\$23.00	\$426,903.00	\$31.00	\$575,391.00
VIDEO INSPECTION (POST - CIPP)	18561	LF	\$0.50	\$9,280.50	\$0.30	\$5,568.30	\$0.65	\$12,064.65	\$1.03	\$19,117.83
SANITARY SEWER BYPASS PUMPING	1	LS	\$12,354.00	\$12,354.00	\$7,195.00	\$7,195.00	\$5,557.00	\$5,557.00	\$7,623.49	\$7,623.49
PROTRUDING LATERAL/OBJECT TRIMMING	1	EA	\$544.00	\$544.00	\$425.00	\$425.00	\$3,145.00	\$3,145.00	\$550.00	\$0.00
LATERAL REINSTATEMENT	130	EA	\$450.00	\$58,500.00	\$446.00	\$57,980.00	\$648.00	\$84,240.00	\$459.77	\$59,770.10
TOTAL				\$740,591.85		\$519,184.60		\$663,746.45		\$743,854.77